08/21/25 06:44:11

GLEATON'S
Amazing Marietta Online Auction
Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 9 12:00am ET Auction Closes. Sun, Sep 26 8:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
8000  Hand Carved Mahogany Grandfather Clock 8005A  Snowmen, Snowmen, Showmen
8001  Etched Glass 5 Shelf Curio Cabinet 8005B  Snowmen, Snowmen, Snowmen
8002  Media Cabinet with 31&€+ Samsung TV 8006  Iron Spiral 5 Tier Plant Stand
8002A TimelessIron Full Size Bed 8007  Green Metal Firefly Plant Stand
8003  Stylish Double Framed Still Life Print and 8008  Accent Table and Angel Wall Sconces
Sconces 8009  Bronze Metal Floor Lamp
8004  Dept 56 Dickensa€™ Village Series 8010  Meta Bird Art and Candle Stick Decor
8004A Dept 56 Dickensa€™ Vlllage Series 8011 Walnut 7 Shelf Book Shelf
80048 Dept 56 DickensaE™ Village Series 8012  Dept 56. The Twelve Days of Christmas
8004C  Dept 56 Dickensa€™ Village Series 8012A Dept 56 4€* The Twelve Days of Christmas
8004D Dept 56 Dickensa€™ Village Series 8100A Mid-Century Noritake Margot 5605 China 6 - 7
8004E Dept 56 Dickens&€™ Village Series Piece Place Settings
8004F Dept 56 Dickens&€™ Village Series 8100B Mid-Century Noritake Margot 5605 China 6 - 7
8004G Dept 56 Dickens3€™ Village Series Piece Place Settings
8004H Dept 56 Dickens Village Series 8100C Mid-Century Noritake Margot 5605 China

V egetable Bow! with Lid

8100D Mid-Century Noritake Margot 5605 China
Platter, Sugar and Creamer

80041 Dept 56 Dickensa€™ Village Series
8004) Dept 56 Dickens&€™ Village Series

8004K  Dept 56 Dickenss€™ Village Series 8100E  Mid-Century Noritake Margot 5605 China

8004L Dept 56 Dickens&€™ Village Series Platter, Bowl and Gravy Boat

8004M Dept 56 Dickens&€™ Village Series 8101  Classic Oak Glass Curio Cabinet

8004N  Dept 56 Dickens&E™ Village Series 8102  Adorable Farmhouse Oak Table and Chairs
8004P Dept 56 Dickens&€™ Village Series 8103A Timeless Christmas Heritage 3 Piece Place

8004Q Dept 56 Dickens Village Series Settings by PFALTZGRAFF

8004R Dept 56 Dickensa€™ Village Series 8103B Timeless Christmas Heritage Entertaining

Collection by PFALTZGRAFF
8104A New England Village Series Lot of 2
8104B New England Village Series Lot of 2
8104C New England Village Series Lot of 2
8104D New England Village Series Lot of 2
8104E New England Village Series Lot of 2
8104F New England Village SeriesLot of 3
8104G New England Village Series Lot of 2
8104H New England Village Series Lot of 2

8004S Dept 56 Dickens&€™ Village Series
8004T Dept 56 Dickens&E™ Village Series
8004U Dept 56 Dickensa€™ Village Series
8004V Dept 56 Dickens&€™ Village Series
8004W Dept 56 Dickens&€™ Village Series
8004X Dept 56 Dickens&€™ Village Series
8004Y Dept 56 Dickens&E™ Village Series
80042 Dept 56 Dickens&€™ Village Series
8005 Snowmen, Snowmen, Snowmen


Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink

Lot

8104l
8105A
8105B
8106
8107
8108

8109

8110
8111
8112

8113
8114
8115
8116
8117

8118
8119

8120
8121
8122
8123

8124

8125
8126
8127
8128
8129
8130
8131
8132
8133
8134
8135
8136

8137

8151

Title

New England Village Series Lot of 3
Hotpoint Electric Vented Dryer

Maytag Centennial Commercial Washer
Useful Vigoro Landscape Edging
Elegant Pitcher and Basin

Charming Pink Depression Glass Goblets-L ot
of 7

Indiana Colony Whitehall Light Blue Iced Tea
Glasses- Lot of 7

Beautiful Blue Willow Asian Pagoda Dish Set
Superior Hall Quality Dinnerware Set of 2

Harmony House Wallace XX XX Personality
51pc. Silverplate Flatware Set

Festive Fall Dishes, Mugs and Glasses Lot
Pretty Correlle Lace Bouquet Dish Set

Royal Sovereign Crystal Wine Glasses - Set of 6
Elegant Crystal, Glass and Chrome Lot

Festive Waechtersbach Ceramic Dish
Collection in Cherry Red

16 Piece Poinsettia and Ribbons Fine China Set

Traditions Holiday Celebrations by Christopher
Radko Plate Set

Vintage Christmas Glasses Collection
Christmas Platters Galore and More
Charming Farmhouse Kitchen Collection

Timeless Lenox Chinastone Blue Pinstripe Dish
Set

Vintage Fruit, Coca-Colaand Milk Glass
Collection

Delightful Y ellow Tupperware Set

Floral Platters, Plates and Bowls

Unique Cast Iron Trivet Collection

Lovely Marble Top Low Profile Accent Table
Peaceful Amazing Grace Lot

Vintage Doll Chairs

Classic Normandy and Corning Ware Bake Lot
Lovely Framed Picture and Wall Sconce Lot
Asian Inspired Vase and Flowers

Snowflake Service For 6

Vintage Kitchen Kraft 8 Piece Pots and Pans

Homco Woman and Man Figurine 6 Tea Cups
and Asian Decor Plate

6 Corelle Soup Bowls, Mickey Mouse
Collectors & Coffee Cup

Vintage Secretary Writing Desk

Lot

8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8157
8158
8159
8160
8161
8162

8163
8164
8165
8166

8167

8168
8169
8170
8200
8201
8202
8203

8204
8205
8206
8208
8209
8210

8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219

08/21/25 06:44:11

Title

Famous Artist Steve Hanks - Bookends
Vintage Wall Art Decor

Mid Century Media Cabinet

Mid Century Record Album Storage Table
A Pair of Table Lamps

5 Piece Beautiful Christmas Decor

4 Piece Lovely Angel Decor

Collectors Snowman 3 Piece Designs

Hart Wood Creek 2 Piece Snowman Figures
The Cairn Collector Hand Cast 7 Piece Set

Town Hall Stonington Church and Cades Cove
Primitive Church

Women's Party Dress Lot
Women's Dressy Clothing Lot
Westland Crystalline Red Angel Music Box

T.E. Rubel Signature Heavena€™ s Retired Angels
Collection

T.E. Signature Mr Top Wrench Retired Angel
and Boston Terrier

Guardian Grannies and Friends Figurines
Perfect Wall Hanging Tapestry
4-Handmade Quilted and Stitched Doll Lot
Mid Century Modern Dresser

Large Framed Flower Painting

Single Simple Sewing Machine # 3116

Margie Morrow Framed Art & Homco Oval
Swan on the Lake

Christmas Delight

Raggedy Ann And Andy Dolls

Nine Angel Decor

Handmade and Pretty Faux Flowers
The Leaves the Colors Fall Is Coming

Folding Linen Rack with Handmade Doilies
Apron and Fabric

9 Christmas Trees and 1 Wooden One
Unique Handmade Paper Wreaths
Four Christmas Wreaths

Christmas Joy

Five Christmas Floor Mats

11 Piece Ceramic Nativity Set

11 Large Glass Christmas Ornaments
Bin of Christmas and Holiday Ribbons

Bin of Christmas Towels Kitchen and Wash
Towels


Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink

08/21/25 06:44:11

Lot Title

8220 Christmas Tree Ornaments and Skirt
8221 A Bin of Christmas Pillows

8222 A Bundle of Christmas Stockings Wreaths
Lightsand More

8223 Wreaths and More Wreaths

8224  Christmas Santa Figurine Lights and Large Top
Hat

8225 A Bin of Christmas Table Cloths Runners,
Place Mat, Napkins & More

8226 Angels, A Sleigh, A Tree, Candle Holders, A
Chair & More

8227 Colorado 6.5ft Christmas Tree Garland and Tin
Lot & Accent Table and Cloth

8228  Spring Color and Bunny Rabbit Decor Lot

8229  Foursquare Home Furnishings 4 Snowmen Wall
Plaques

8230  Hand Painted Corner Shutter Shelf

8231  Snowman Decorators Collection

8250 Bronze Wine Bottle Cart Plant Stand with Plants
8251  Rustic Old Milk Can

8252  Patio Planter Shelf with Plants

8252A  Patio Lions and Large Planter

8252B 3 Planters and Plant Stands

8252C 3 Oversized Plantersfor Y our Patio!

8254  Gray Heavy Duty Metal Shelf

8255  Medium Red XXL Patio Umbrella

8256 A Pair of Old World Planters

8257  Mid Century Low Profile Rustic Side Table
8258 3 Piece Perfect Patio Decor Lot

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up. If you are paying with cash at pick up, you must make payment
arrangements BEFORE 2 PM or your items will be sold to the back up bidder.

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

3/4


Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink

08/21/25 06:44:11

Marietta, Georgia (About 55 Miles from Gleaton's Gallery) *** APPOINTMENT ONLY *** |N-

HOME PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, September 27, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm *Pick Up by
Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: : If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them
give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources. These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the
resources listed are able to accommodate

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)>goforcds@gmail.com,
DavidAndHisTruck.com 678-254-8519, McCoy Expedited Shipping Services (M.E.S.S.) Joshua McCoy
(678) 857 4927 or >>Roadie.com

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of
Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601,DavidAndHisTruck.com 678-254-8519, McCoy Expedited
Shipping Services (M.E.S.S.) JoshuaMcCoy (678) 857 4927 Donaldson Elite Transportation, LL C (404)
593-7889, Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, and Roadie.com are all resources that provide this
service as well as any mover you can contact through Google.

Find More Options. Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.conGoogle.com, orU-Haul Moving Help

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=peachtree+city+movers&source=hp&ei=4IWBYLf7GNyj5NoPxKOXoAo&iflsig=AINFCbYAAAAAYIGT8IxVz7urVvloJucfaWa0Ro196ajA&oq=peachtree+city+movers&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyAggAMgYIABAWEB46DgguELEDEMcBEKMCEJMCOgsILhCxAxDHARCjAjoFCC4QsQM6BQgAELEDOggIABCxAxCDAToICC4QxwEQowI6CAguEMcBEK8BOgsILhDHARCjAhCTAjoLCC4QsQMQxwEQrwE6AgguOg4ILhCxAxDHARCvARCTAjoICC4QsQMQkwI6CwguEMcBEK8BEJMCOgIIJlDDyAFY8OoBYI7vAWgBcAB4AIABvgGIAcASkgEENi4xNZgBAKABAaoBB2d3cy13aXqwAQA&sclient=gws-wiz&ved=0ahUKEwi3663ohZLwAhXcEVkFHcTRBaQQ4dUDCAo&uact=5
https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink

