

Amazing Marietta Online Auction

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 9 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Sun, Sep 26 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8000	Hand Carved Mahogany Grandfather Clock	8005A	Snowmen, Snowmen
8001	Etched Glass 5 Shelf Curio Cabinet	8005B	Snowmen, Snowmen
8002	Media Cabinet with 31― Samsung TV	8006	Iron Spiral 5 Tier Plant Stand
8002A	Timeless Iron Full Size Bed	8007	Green Metal Firefly Plant Stand
8003	Stylish Double Framed Still Life Print and	8008	Accent Table and Angel Wall Sconces
	Sconces	8009	Bronze Metal Floor Lamp
8004	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8010	Metal Bird Art and Candle Stick Decor
8004A	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8011	Walnut 7 Shelf Book Shelf
8004B	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8012	Dept 56. The Twelve Days of Christmas
8004C	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8012A	Dept 56 – The Twelve Days of Christmas
8004D	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8100A	Mid-Century Noritake Margot 5605 China 6 - 7
8004E	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series		Piece Place Settings
8004F	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8100B	Mid-Century Noritake Margot 5605 China 6 - 7
8004G	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	01000	Piece Place Settings
8004H	Dept 56 Dickens Village Series	8100C	Mid-Century Noritake Margot 5605 China Vegetable Bowl with Lid
8004I	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8100D	Mid-Century Noritake Margot 5605 China
8004J	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	0100D	Platter, Sugar and Creamer
8004K	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8100E	Mid-Century Noritake Margot 5605 China
8004L	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series		Platter, Bowl and Gravy Boat
8004M	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8101	Classic Oak Glass Curio Cabinet
8004N	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8102	Adorable Farmhouse Oak Table and Chairs
8004P	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8103A	Timeless Christmas Heritage 3 Piece Place
8004Q	Dept 56 Dickens Village Series	0102D	Settings by PFALTZGRAFF
8004R	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8103B	Timeless Christmas Heritage Entertaining Collection by PFALTZGRAFF
8004S	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8104A	New England Village Series Lot of 2
8004T	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8104B	New England Village Series Lot of 2
8004U	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8104C	New England Village Series Lot of 2
8004V	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8104D	New England Village Series Lot of 2
8004W	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8104E	New England Village Series Lot of 2
8004X	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8104F	New England Village Series Lot of 3
8004Y	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8104G	New England Village Series Lot of 2
8004Z	Dept 56 Dickens' Village Series	8104H	New England Village Series Lot of 2
8005	Snowmen, Snowmen	010711	Tien England Thinge Bottos Bot of 2

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8104I	New England Village Series Lot of 3	8152	Famous Artist Steve Hanks - Bookends
8105A	Hotpoint Electric Vented Dryer	8153	Vintage Wall Art Decor
8105B	Maytag Centennial Commercial Washer	8154	Mid Century Media Cabinet
8106	Useful Vigoro Landscape Edging	8155	Mid Century Record Album Storage Table
8107	Elegant Pitcher and Basin	8156	A Pair of Table Lamps
8108	Charming Pink Depression Glass Goblets-Lot	8157	5 Piece Beautiful Christmas Decor
	of 7	8158	4 Piece Lovely Angel Decor
8109	Indiana Colony Whitehall Light Blue Iced Tea Glasses - Lot of 7	8159	Collectors Snowman 3 Piece Designs
8110	Beautiful Blue Willow Asian Pagoda Dish Set	8160	Hart Wood Creek 2 Piece Snowman Figures
8111	Superior Hall Quality Dinnerware Set of 2	8161	The Cairn Collector Hand Cast 7 Piece Set
8112	Harmony House Wallace XXXX Personality 51pc. Silverplate Flatware Set	8162	Town Hall Stonington Church and Cades Cove Primitive Church
8113	Festive Fall Dishes, Mugs and Glasses Lot	8163	Women's Party Dress Lot
8114	Pretty Correlle Lace Bouquet Dish Set	8164	Women's Dressy Clothing Lot
8115	Royal Sovereign Crystal Wine Glasses - Set of 6	8165	Westland Crystalline Red Angel Music Box
8116	Elegant Crystal, Glass and Chrome Lot	8166	T.E. Rubel Signature Heaven's Retired Angels Collection
8117	Festive Waechtersbach Ceramic Dish Collection in Cherry Red	8167	T.E. Signature Mr Top Wrench Retired Angel and Boston Terrier
8118	16 Piece Poinsettia and Ribbons Fine China Set	8168	Guardian Grannies and Friends Figurines
8119	Traditions Holiday Celebrations by Christopher	8169	Perfect Wall Hanging Tapestry
0120	Radko Plate Set	8170	4-Handmade Quilted and Stitched Doll Lot
8120	Vintage Christmas Glasses Collection	8200	Mid Century Modern Dresser
8121 8122	Christmas Platters Galore and More	8201	Large Framed Flower Painting
8123	Charming Farmhouse Kitchen Collection Timeless Lenox Chinastone Blue Pinstripe Dish	8202	Single Simple Sewing Machine # 3116
	Set	8203	Margie Morrow Framed Art & Homco Oval Swan on the Lake
8124	Vintage Fruit, Coca-Cola and Milk Glass Collection	8204	Christmas Delight
8125	Delightful Yellow Tupperware Set	8205	Raggedy Ann And Andy Dolls
8126	Floral Platters, Plates and Bowls	8206	Nine Angel Decor
8127	Unique Cast Iron Trivet Collection	8208	Handmade and Pretty Faux Flowers
8128	Lovely Marble Top Low Profile Accent Table	8209	The Leaves the Colors Fall Is Coming
8129	Peaceful Amazing Grace Lot	8210	Folding Linen Rack with Handmade Doilies Apron and Fabric
8130	Vintage Doll Chairs	8211	9 Christmas Trees and 1 Wooden One
8131	Classic Normandy and Corning Ware Bake Lot	8212	Unique Handmade Paper Wreaths
8132	Lovely Framed Picture and Wall Sconce Lot	8213	Four Christmas Wreaths
8133	Asian Inspired Vase and Flowers	8214	Christmas Joy
8134	Snowflake Service For 6	8215	Five Christmas Floor Mats
8135	Vintage Kitchen Kraft 8 Piece Pots and Pans	8216	11 Piece Ceramic Nativity Set
8136	Homco Woman and Man Figurine 6 Tea Cups and Asian Decor Plate	8217	11 Large Glass Christmas Ornaments
8137	6 Corelle Soup Bowls, Mickey Mouse	8218	Bin of Christmas and Holiday Ribbons
8151	Collectors & Coffee Cup Vintage Secretary Writing Desk	8219	Bin of Christmas Towels Kitchen and Wash Towels
0131	vintage secretary writing Desk		

Lot	Title
8220	Christmas Tree Ornaments and Skirt
8221	A Bin of Christmas Pillows
8222	A Bundle of Christmas Stockings Wreaths Lights and More
8223	Wreaths and More Wreaths
8224	Christmas Santa Figurine Lights and Large Top Hat
8225	A Bin of Christmas Table Cloths Runners, Place Mat, Napkins & More
8226	Angels, A Sleigh, A Tree, Candle Holders, A Chair & More
8227	Colorado 6.5ft Christmas Tree Garland and Tin Lot & Accent Table and Cloth
8228	Spring Color and Bunny Rabbit Decor Lot
8229	Foursquare Home Furnishings 4 Snowmen Wall Plaques
8230	Hand Painted Corner Shutter Shelf
8231	Snowman Decorators Collection
8250	Bronze Wine Bottle Cart Plant Stand with Plants
8251	Rustic Old Milk Can
8252	Patio Planter Shelf with Plants
8252A	Patio Lions and Large Planter
8252B	3 Planters and Plant Stands
8252C	3 Oversized Planters for Your Patio!
8254	Gray Heavy Duty Metal Shelf
8255	Medium Red XXL Patio Umbrella
8256	A Pair of Old World Planters
8257	Mid Century Low Profile Rustic Side Table
8258	3 Piece Perfect Patio Decor Lot

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up. If you are paying with cash at pick up, you must make payment arrangements BEFORE 2 PM or your items will be sold to the back up bidder.

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

Marietta, Georgia (About 55 Miles from Gleaton's Gallery) ***APPOINTMENT ONLY *** IN-HOME PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, September 27, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm *Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are able to accommodate

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)<u>>goforcds@gmail.com</u>, <u>DavidAndHisTruck.com</u> 678-254-8519, McCoy Expedited Shipping Services (M.E.S.S.) Joshua McCoy (678) 857 4927 or >>Roadie.com

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, David And His Truck.com 678-254-8519, McCoy Expedited Shipping Services (M.E.S.S.) Joshua McCoy (678) 857 4927 Donaldson Elite Transportation, LLC (404) 593-7889, Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, and Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through Google.

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.comGoogle.com, orU-Haul Moving Help NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com